

Allergy Sheet Bife

Present:	The allergen is present as a direct ingredient (i.e Calamary)
C/C:	The allergen is considered likely due to the cooking, production or handling measures on site (i.e tapas on the empanadas)
Trace:	Recorded as noted on supplier information (May contain)
Bread supplier cannot guarantee free from potential cross contamination with Nuts (walnuts) and gluten (Rye, Barley and Maize). MC (MAY CONTENT)	



Starters	Peanuts	Tree nuts	Mollusc	Sesame Seeds	Crustacean	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Dairy	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Lupin	Gluten	Dish Specific Allergen notes:
Bread Basket									X			X		X	
Provoleta									X					X	
Mac Cheese									X					X	
Calamari			X				X							X	
Chorizo/Morcilla								MC	MC			X			
Picada Criolla									X			X		X	
Bone Marrow														X	
Empanadas															
Beef/S. beef							X					X		X	
Chicken												X		X	
Ham/Cheese									X			X		X	
Spinach									X					X	
Caprese									X					X	

Allergy Sheet Bife

Present:	The allergen is present as a direct ingredient (i.e Calamary)
C/C:	The allergen is considered likely due to the cooking, production or handling measures on site (i.e tapas on the empanadas)
Trace:	Recorded as noted on supplier information (May contain)
Bread supplier cannot guarantee free from potential cross contamination with Nuts (walnuts) and gluten (Rye, Barley and Maize). MC (MAY CONTENT)	



Lomitos	Peanuts	Tree nuts	Mollusc	Sesame Seeds	Crustacean	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Dairy	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Lupin	Gluten	Dish Specific Allergen notes:
Tucumano							X		X		X			X	
Cordobes							X		X					X	
Porteño									X					X	
Bife Burger							X		X			X		X	
Sides															
Mash Potato									X						
Marinated Aubergine												X			
Creamy Spinach									X						
Fried Egg							X								

Allergy Sheet Bife

Present:	The allergen is present as a direct ingredient (i.e Calamary)
C/C:	The allergen is considered likely due to the cooking, production or handling measures on site (i.e tapas on the empanadas)
Trace:	Recorded as noted on supplier information (May contain)
Bread supplier cannot guarantee free from potential cross contamination with Nuts (walnuts) and gluten (Rye, Barley and Maize). MC (MAY CONTENT)	



Desserts	Peanuts	Tree nuts	Mollusc	Sesame Seeds	Crustacean	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Dairy	Celery	Mustard	Sulphites	Lupin	Gluten	Dish Specific Allergen notes:
Flan							X		X						
Pancakes		MC					X		X			X		X	
Lemon Pie							X		X					X	
Don Pedro		X					MC		X			X			
Affocatto		MC					MC		X			X			
Icecream Cream		MC					MC		X			X			
Icecream Sorbet												X			
Cheesecake	MC	MC		MC			MC	X	X	MC	X	MC	MC	X	
Alfajores Maicena							X		X					X	
Alfajores Chocolate							X		X					X	
Dulce de Leche									X			X			